
Race Ending
Nintendo
F-Zero X

1/3

= 165

Standard tuning

1

3 5 6 7

E-Gt

5

8 9 10 8 6 8 10 13 15 15 15 15 13 11 10 8 10 11

8

8 6 5 8 5 3 1 3 5 3 1
4 3 4 3 1

1

10

1
3

1 2 3 5

13

6 7 8 9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/3

17

10 8 6 8 10 13 15 15 15 15 13 11 10 8 10 11

18

8 6 5 8 5 3 1 3 5 3 1
4 3 4 3 1

1

20

1
3

1 2 3 5

23

6 7 8 9

27

10 8 6 8 10 13 15 15 15 15 13 11 10 8 10 11

28

8 6 5 8 5 3 1 3 5 3 1
4 3 4 3 1

1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/3

30

1
3

1 2 3 5

33

6 7 8 9

37

10 8 6 8 10 13 15 15 15 15 13 11 10 8 10 11

38

8 6 5 8 5 3 1 3 5 3 1
4 3 4 3 1

1

100x
40

100x
1

3
1 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


